x C 016 SlIte 	 4,997 4,997 (4,208) 789 789 (114) 675 0.9166180 619 ::r"o...()

17 DeIerred Income TIlIIIS • Net -.g: -..... '" n

18 Fedelal 81,0047 81,0047 81,0047 81,~7 (6,579) 72,468 0.9186180 66,425 ..... tel ..... 
19 Slate 4,005 4,005 .,005 .,005 (580) 3,425 0.9166180 _,. tJnZ'1 '39

3:: 'Uo.0
20 T0181 0pe!aIIng Elq)eoses 1,416,363 1,418,363 (1,004,877) 411,488 411,486 (20,981) 390,506 0.l1735235 ---166""'" tJ:4­, ..... 

0
"021 Net Opntilg Income 174,005 174,005 (SS821) 	 111,164 111,164 (16,895) 96,289 0.9421380 ROm .., w_rr

00(JQ ,n trl
0\ --­
0
>--+,

--...l

~
><
:r-.
0'"_.-~

Schedule 0-1 a
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY: GULF POWER COMPANY

DOCKET NO.: 110138-EI

COST OF CAPITAL - 13-MONTH AVERAGE
EXPLANATION: Provide the company's 13­
month average cost of capital for the test year,
the prior year, and historical base year.

(1 ) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

Una
No.

Company Total Specific Pro Rata System Jurisdictional
Per Books Aqustmeots Adjustments Adjusted Factor

Class of Capltal ($OO()'s) _($OOO's) _ ($OOO's) ~$OOO's) %

Page 30f 3
Type of Data Shown:
__Projected Test Year Ended 12131112
__Prior Year Ended 12/31/11
_X_Historical Year Ended 12/31/10
Witness: A. J. McMiflan

(8) (9) (10) (11)
Weighted
Cost Rate

%

Jurisdictional Cost
capital Structure Ratio Rate

($OOO's) % 0/0

~
~

"0-~
~-., =~-=.,
toe

Long-Term Debt 1,166,271 (117 ,293) (385,844) 663,134 0.9782752 648,728 42.78 4 .36 1.87

V"t
2 Short·Term Debt 47,884 (14,295) (12,355) 21,234 0.9782752 2O,n3 1.37 0.32 0.00

3 Preferred Sloe+; 97,998 (13,222) (31,183) 53,593 0.9782752 52,429 3.46 6.47 0.22

4 Common EQUity 1,056,136 (90,038) (355,359) 610,739 0.9782752 597,470 39.40 11 .70 4.61

5 Customer Deposits 34,388 (12,649) 21,739 1.0000000 21,739 1.43 6.24 0.09

6 Deferred Taxes 293,978 (17,577) (101,668) 174,733 0 .9782752 170,937 11.27 0.00 0.00

7

8

Investment Credit· Zero Cost

Total

8,880

2,705,535

(1,697)

(254,122)

(2.642)

(901,700)

4,541

1,549,713

0.9782752 4,442

1,516,518

0.29

100.00

7.82 0.02

6.81

m>-o
>< c:: 0
::ra.o
& ~: ?;'"
:=.: ~ ~
o ~ Zs:: '"0 0o·
0::1.
I

0
""0 w
~ 00(JQ I
~ m

>-<
-....l
0..... ,

-....l